Start
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Thunder Bay Celebrity Hockey Classic Schedule

TEAM
Thunder Bay Xerographix
Tournament Centre
Nishnawbe Aski Police Service
Wheat Kings
Thunder Bay Jail
Thunder Bay Xerographix
Dad Bod Warriors
Bay Lock & Security
General Appliance Centre
Carew’s Missiles

VS TEAM

VS Dad Bod Warriors

VS General Appliance Centre
VS Bay Lock & Security
VS RBC Royal Bank

VS Carew’s Missiles

VS  Nishnawbe Aski Police Service
VS RBC Royal Bank

VS Wheat Kings

VS Thunder Bay Jail

VS Tournament Centre



