Thunder Bay Celebrity Hockey Classic Schedule

manual zay colozile, money classic collegiale			
Start	TEAM	VS	TEAM
7:00	Thunder Bay Xerographix	VS	Dad Bod Warriors
8:00	Tournament Centre	VS	General Appliance Centre
9:00	Nishnawbe Aski Police Service	VS	Bay Lock & Security
10:00	Wheat Kings	VS	RBC Royal Bank
11:00	Thunder Bay Jail	VS	Carew's Missiles
12:00	Thunder Bay Xerographix	VS	Nishnawbe Aski Police Service
1:00	Dad Bod Warriors	VS	RBC Royal Bank
2:00	Bay Lock & Security	VS	Wheat Kings
3:00	General Appliance Centre	VS	Thunder Bay Jail
4:00	Carew's Missiles	VS	Tournament Centre